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City of Barstow Member, City Council District 1 (Vote for 1) **%% _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide

C23S19A34E1B3BRUBA10125
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S19A34E1B3BRUBA10132
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S19A34E1B3BRUBA10151
Mail Ballot
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Polling Place
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Total
C23S19A34E1B3BRUBA12033
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Polling Place
Provisional
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Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide

C23S19A34E1B3BRUBA10125
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S19A34E1B3BRUBA10132
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S19A34E1B3BRUBA10151
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S19A34E1B3BRUBA12033
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

MARTHA O'BRIEN

33

38

58

18

76

105

20

125

18

16

34

47.14%

33.33%

44.71%

41.73%

46.15%

42.70%

42.86%

37.74%

41.95%

31.03%

69.57%

41.98%

CARMEN M.

HERNANDEZ

37

10

47

81

21

102

140

33

173

40

47

52.86%

66.67%

55.29%

58.27%

53.85%

57.30%

57.14%

62.26%

58.05%

68.97%

30.43%

58.02%
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Countywide
Electionwide
C23S19A34E1B3BRUBA10125
Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 70 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0.00% 15 0
Provisional 0 0 0
Total 0 0.00% 85 0
C23S19A34E1B3BRUBA10132
Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 139 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0.00% 39 0
Provisional 0 0 0
Total 0 0.00% 178 0
C23S19A34E1B3BRUBA10151
Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 245 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0.00% 53 0
Provisional 0 0 0
Total 0 0.00% 298 0
C23S19A34E1B3BRUBA12033
Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 58 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0.00% 23 0
Provisional 0 0 0
Total 0 0.00% 81 0
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Precinct
C23S19A34E1B3BRUBA12035
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S19A34E1B3BRUBA12036
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
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Countywide - Total
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Precinct
C23S19A34E1B3BRUBA12035
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
C23S19A34E1B3BRUBA12036
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

MARTHA O'BRIEN
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0

45.05%

33.33%

42.61%
42.54%

322 42.54%

CARMEN M.

HERNANDEZ
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54.95%

66.67%

57.39%
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57.46%
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C23S19A34E1B3BRUBA12035
Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0 0
Provisional 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
C23S19A34E1B3BRUBA12036
Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 91 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0  0.00% 24 0
Provisional 0 0 0
Total 0 0.00% 115 0
Electionwide - Total 0 0.00% 757 0
Cumulative
Cumulative
Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0 0
Provisional 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
Countywide - Total 0 0.00% 757 0



